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DISASTER RELIEF ACT OF 1974
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DISASTER NO.:
DR
LOCAL OFFICE NUMBER:
SOCIAL SECURITY NO. :
(LAST 4 DIGITS)
I Request Disaster Unemployment Assistance for the week ending:
WEEK CLAIMED
A. APPLICANT REQUEST
For the week claimed above, answer the following questions by checking the appropriate box(es). If applicable, complete the
information requested in the space to the right of the questions.
1.
During the week did you perform any work for another or engage in any self-employment? (If “YES,” complete Items (A), (B) and (C). Enter the days in the week such work was performed, the number of hours worked per day and your gross earnings for the week, employer’s name and address, and reason for separation, if applicable.
2.
Did you apply for or receive, or would you be eligible for:
(1)
Unemployment Compensation under any
State or Federal law, or Allowance under TRA?
(2)
Any amounts for loss of wages due to illness
disability, worker’s compensation?
(3)
Any type of private income protection insurance?
(4)
Any amount as a supplemental unemployment benefit (SUB)?
3.
During the week, did you apply for or begin
receiving any type of Retirement Pay excluding
Social Security?
During each day of the week, were you able and
available for work?
During the week did you refuse work or referral to work?
During the week did you attend school or training
program?
During the week did you contact your last employer
to determine if work was available?
During the week did you make the required number
of job contacts?
(A)
Hours worked per day;
Total Hours Worked:
Complete the information requested in the box to the 
right if your answer is “Yes” to any question in item 2 or 3.
(B)
Reason for leaving:
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
(C)
 TYPE OF EACH 
PERIOD
COVERED
 PAYMENT AMOUNT
FROM
TO
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
If "Yes", write number of contacts in box.
If items 3, 5, or 6 are checked "Yes", or if items 4, 7, or 8 are check "No", report to Local Office with form to provide additional information.
B. APPLICATION CERTIFICATION
I CERTIFY that the information I have given on this form is correct, and that I have supplied the information voluntarily in order to obtain DISASTER UNEMPLOYMENT ASSISTANCE. I know that Federal funds are provided and that penalties are prescribed by law for willful misrepresentation or concealment of material facts in order to obtain assistance payments to which I am not entitled to receive under the Act. I HAVE BEEN FURNISHED A STATEMENT required under the PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 for use in the DISASTER UNEMPLOYMENT ASSISTANCE program.
C. STATE AGENCY DETERMINATION
(PAYMENT)
D. APPEAL RIGHTS
If you disagree with this determination you may file an appeal. An appeal must be received by the Arkansas Division of Workforce Services within 60 days from the date this notice is delivered or mailed (see date below) or this determination becomes final. If you appeal and are still unemployed, you should continue to file weekly claims.
DISPOSITION:
Original (Claimant)
Copy (Local Office)
Copy to (DUA Unit)
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